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SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE


AUGUST
Monday, August 28, 3:30-6:00
Tuesday, August 29, 3:30-6:00
Wednesday, August 30, 3:00-5:00

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, September 5, 3:00-6:00
Wednesday, September 6, 3:00-5:00
Monday, September 11, 3:00-6:00
Tuesday, September 12, 3:00-6:00
Wednesday, September 13, 3:00-5:00
Monday, September 18, 3:00-6:00
Tuesday, September 19, 3:00-6:00
Wednesday, September 20, 3:30-5:00
Monday, September 25, 3:00-6:00
Tuesday, September 26, 3:30-4:30
Wednesday, September 27, 3:30-5:00

OCTOBER
Monday, October 2, 3:30-4:30
Tuesday, October 3, 3:30-4:30
Wednesday, October 4, 3:00-5:00
Monday, October 9, 3:30-4:30
Tuesday, October 10, 3:30-4:30
OCTOBER (continued)
Wednesday, October 11, 3:00-5:00
Monday, October 16, 9am to 3pm (all day!)
Tuesday, October 17, 3:00-6:00
Wednesday, October 18, 3:00-5:00
Thursday, October 19, 3:00-6:00
Monday, October 23, 3:00-6:00
Tuesday, October 24, 3:00-6:00
Wednesday, October 25, 3:00-5:00
Thursday, October 26, 3:00-6:00
Monday, October 30, 3:00-6:00

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 1, 3:00-5:00
Thursday, November 2, 3:00-6:00
Monday, November 6, 3:00-7:00
Tuesday, November 7, 3:00-7:00
Friday, November 10, 3:00-8:00
Monday, November 13, 3:00-8:00
	***SHOW DATES***
[bookmark: _Hlk110600095]Tuesday, November 14, Call time 2:30, show at 7
Wednesday, November 15, Call time 2:30, show at 7
Thursday, November 16, Call time 2:30, show at 7
Friday, November 17, Call time 2:30, show at 7
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